
^Ford Essential service and repairs are available for Ford passenger cars and commercial vehicles with up to and including 2.5L engines and are applicable to retail 
customers only. All published prices are recommended retail prices and include parts, labour and VAT. RS models and LPG derivatives are excluded.  

**does not include Dual Mass Flywheel if required

Fixed Content Jobs

Repair Transit Connect/  
New Transit Connect Transit

Replace front brake discs and pads

Replace front brake pads

Replace rear brake pads

Replace rear brake discs and pads

Replace front wiper blades

£175.00

£89.00

£99.00

£179.00

£20.00

Fiesta Sport Van

£199.00 £299.00

£79.00 £89.00

£79.00 £89.00

£229.00 £379.00

£25.00 £30.00

Replace rear wiper blade

Replace battery

Brake fluid change

Anti-freeze coolant exchange

Replace front shock absorbers

Replace timing belt

Replace timing belt & water pump

Replace clutch**

Air conditioning refresh
Full air conditioning service, recharge  
and refresh
Replace starter motor

Replace alternator

Seasonal Check

£10.00

From £63.99

£39.00

£49.00

£259.00

£319.00

£419.00

£489.00

£19.99

From £100.00

£229.00

£359.00

£29.99

£10.00

From £114.99

£39.00

£49.00

£279.00

£519.00

N/A

£19.99

£499.00

£29.99

£499.00

From £100.00

£280.00

From £114.99

N/A

N/A

£29.99

£15.00

£39.00

£49.00

£449.00

£649.00

£19.99

From £100.00

£359.00

£499.00

Our fixed price Ford Essential Transit repairs apply to vehicles which are 4 years or older (from date of registration) and include labour and VAT - no surprises.
All prices quoted include parts, labour and VAT on vehicles up to and including 2.5l^.


