think ford Fixed Content Jobs

Our fixed price Ford Essential Transit repairs apply to vehicles which are 4 years or older (from date of registration) and include labour and VAT - no surprises. All prices quoted include parts, labour and VAT on vehicles up to and including 2.5l[.].

Repair	Fiesta Sport Van	Transit Connect/ New Transit Connect	Transit
Replace front brake discs and pads	£175.00	£199.00	£299.00
Replace front brake pads	£89.00	£79.00	£89.00
Replace rear brake pads	£99.00	£79.00	£89.00
Replace rear brake discs and pads	£179.00	£229.00	£379.00
Replace front wiper blades	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00
Replace rear wiper blade	£10.00	£10.00	£15.00
Replace battery	From £63.99	From £114.99	From £114.99
Brake fluid change	£39.00	£39.00	£39.00
Anti-freeze coolant exchange	£49.00	£49.00	£49.00
Replace front shock absorbers	£259.00	£279.00	£449.00
Replace timing belt	£319.00	£519.00	N/A
Replace timing belt & water pump	£419.00	N/A	N/A
Replace clutch**	£489.00	£499.00	£649.00
Air conditioning refresh	£19.99	£19.99	£19.99
Full air conditioning service, recharge and refresh	From £100.00	From £100.00	From £100.00
Replace starter motor	£229.00	£280.00	£359.00
Replace alternator	£359.00	£499.00	£499.00
Seasonal Check	£29.99	£29.99	£29.99



[^]Ford Essential service and repairs are available for Ford passenger cars and commercial vehicles with up to and including 2.5L engines and are applicable to retail customers only. All published prices are recommended retail prices and include parts, labour and VAT. RS models and LPG derivatives are excluded.